BRUNCH MENU

SHAREABLES

EUROPEAN FONDUE V $20.00
SWISS CHEESE / GRUYERE CHEESE / CHARDONNAY /
SEASONAL FRUIT / FRIEDEN FARM HONEY / FOCACCIA
MEDITERRANEAN PLATE $18.00
HUMMUS / MARINATED OLIVES / BABA GANOUSH /
BULGARIAN FETA / FOCACCIA / MAPLE SALAD / FLAT
BREAD
TRUFFLE FRIES $18.00
SHOESTRING FRIES / SHAVED SUMMER TRUFFLE /
PARMESAN / BLACK TRUFFLE ZEST / LEMON ZEST
PIMENTO CHEESE V $12.00
ROASTED PIMENTO PEPPERS / MIXED CHEESE / CHIVES/
FOCACCIA
CROSSKEYS SAMPLER
SAN GIUSEPPE MEAT / LOCAL CHEESE /FRIEDEN FARMS $32.00
HONEY/ BERRY COMPOTE /LUSTY MONK MUSTARD /
DRIED FRUITS/ NUTS / BREAD & BUTTER PICKLES /
MARINATED OLIVES / FOCACCIA
DEEP FRIED OYSTERS $21.00
SERVED WITH OLD BAY AIOLI
WATERMELON AND PEACH SALAD GF $15.00
BURRATA / GRILLED PEACHES / WATERMELON / MINT /
TAJIN
GRILLED ROMAINE GF $14.00

ROMAINE / BACON / HEIRLOOM TOMATOES / PARMESAN
/ CHARRED ONION VINAIGRETTE / SCALLION ASHES

GREEK SALAD GF V

LOCAL MIXED GREENS / BULGARIAN FETA / OLIVES /
TOMATO / RED ONIONS / PEPPERONCINI / PEPPERS /
CUCUMBERS / GREEK DRESSING

CROSSKEYS CAESAR SALTAD V  FULL $15 HALF $9
BABY GEMS / SPRING MIX / SHAVED PARMESAN CHEESE /
CROUTONS / CAESAR DRESSING

$12.00

PROTEIN ADD -ONS CHICKEN $6 STEAK $10 SALMON $10 SHRIMP $8

HANDHELDS

ALL HANDHELDS COME WITH A CHOICE OF SHOESTRING

FRIES, CKV CAJUN CHIPS, OR CAESAR SALAD
SUB UDIS GLUTEN FREE BREAD §$3

SHELBY $16.00
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST / BABY GEMS /GREEN APPLE /

BRIE CHEESE / GARLIC AIOLI/ BUTTER CROISSANT

REUBEN $18.00

CHOICE OF SHAVED CORNED BEEF OR SMOKED
TURKEY / BAVARIAN SAUERKRAUT / BABY SWISS /
RUSSIAN DRESSING / RYE BREAD

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR REUBEN DELUXE.

UPGRADE SIDES $3.00

SIDEWINDER FRIES OR SWEET POTATO FRIES
DELUXE SIDE: TRUFFLE FRIES $8.00

VEGAN@

VEGETARIAN V

GLUTEN FREE GF
DAIRY FREE DF

CROSSKEYS VINEYARDS

BRUNCH

CROSSKEYS BRUNCH PLATTER

TWO EGGS / BROWN SUGAR BLACK PEPPER BACON OR
SAUSAGE / CHALLAH BREAD FRENCH TOAST /
HOMEEFRIES

SHRIMP & GRITS
BLACKENED SHRIMP / LOCAL WADE’S MILL CHEDDAR

GRITS / CHORIZO GRAVY

FRENCH TOAST
CHALLAH BREAD / BROWN SUGAR BLACK PEPPER
BACON OR SAUSAGE / MAPLE SYRUP

BISCUITS & GRAVY
SCRAMBLED EGGS / BISCUITS / SAUSAGE GRAVY

CHICKEN & WAFFLES
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BREAST / WAFFLE / HOT
HONEY OR MAPLE SYRUP

FRENCH TOAST BURGER
SHORT RIB & BRISKET GROUND BEEF / CHALLAH

BREAD / BACON / CHEDDAR CHEESE / HOMEFRIES

PASTA POMODORO
LINGUINE / BLISTERED TOMATOES / POMODORO
SAUCE / BASIL / HERB OIL

BRUNCH DRINKS

BLOODY MARY
SHRIMP / MARINATED OLIVES / CUBED CHEESE /
PICKLE / CELERY / BACON / OLD BAY RIM

MIMOSA
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY / GRAPEFRUIT

MIMOSA FLIGHT
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY / GRAPEFRUIT

SEASONAL WINE SLUSHIE

DESSERTS

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE
TOPPED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

CINNAMON ROLL BREAD PUDDING

AFFOGATO
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH LAVAZZA ESPRESSO SHOT

CHEESECAKE
PLAIN CHEESECAKE WITH LOCAL BERRY COMPOTE

DRINKS & COFFEE

LEMONADE

ASSORTED HOT TEA
EARL GREY / GREEN TEA / LEMON / BLACK TEA / TWG
SWEET FRANCE / TWG ROYAL DARJEELING

LAVAZZA ESPRESSO

LAVAZZA LATTE / CAPPUCCINO

20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 10 OR MORE

$18.00

$24.00

$16.00

$16.00

$20.00

$22.00

$20.00

$12.00

$8.00

$18.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$12.00

$4.00

$3.50

$3.00

$4.50

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS



